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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Magdalena Wieble119
Head Over Heels

8.400 8.700 9.3009.475 35.875
5 6 1 1T 1 

1 

Brett Tsamasfyros239
Peninsula

8.575 8.750 9.0009.075 35.400
4 5 3 5T 2 

2 

Jena Thorne118
Head Over Heels

8.250 9.375 9.0008.750 35.375
6 1 6 5T 3 

3 

Claire Jackson105
Head Over Heels

8.650 8.925 8.7758.800 35.150
2 3 5 8 4 

4 

Talia McMahon111
Head Over Heels

8.600 8.600 9.2508.500 34.950
3 8 8T 3 5 

5 

Cailin Plunkett1022
Head Over Heels

8.800 8.425 9.2008.500 34.925
1 9 8T 4 6 

6 

Zuni Mosley-Moon112
Head Over Heels

8.150 9.000 8.7009.000 34.850
7 2 4 9 7 

7 

Sophie Lee108
Head Over Heels

8.000 8.300 8.5509.200 34.050
8 10 2 11 8 

8 

Samantha Day229
Peninsula

7.725 8.825 9.3008.050 33.900
10 4 11 1T 9 

9 

Hind Jadallah106
Head Over Heels

7.800 8.650 8.5758.700 33.725
9 7 7 10 10 

10 

Claudia Lyons233
Peninsula

7.500 8.250 8.8508.300 32.900
11 11 10 7 11 

11 

Arissa Low232
Peninsula

7.000 8.050 7.9507.500 30.500
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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